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4.11 - Advanced Level (12-13) Vocational Stream Students - 2020 (in Govt. Schools)

District

Colombo
Gampaha
Kalutara
Total

Kandy
Matale
Nuwaraeliya
Total

Galle
Matara
Hambantota
Total

Jaffna
Mannar
Vavuniya
Mullativu
Kilinochchi
Total
Batticaloa
Ampara
Trincomalee
Total
Kurunegala
Puttlam
Total
Anuradhapura
Polonnaruwa
Total
Badulla
Monaragala
Total
Kegalle
Ratnapura
Total

Sri Lanka

Data Source: School Census 2020

Sinhala Medium

Male

551
757
317
1,625
673
154
168
995
235
292
88
615

170
14
184
21
140
561
130
69
199
332
302
634
557
464
1,021

5,847

Female
502
383
188

1,073
360
152
167
679
163
217

57
437

19
19
88
4
92
254
91
345
111
54
165
239
201
440
314
247
561

3,811

Total
1,053
1,140

505
2,698
1,033

306

335
1,674

398

509

145
1,052

32
32
258
18
276
675
231
906
241
123
364
571
503
1,074
871
711
1,582

9,658

Male

65
47

112
159
79
144
382
25

38
87
14
49
44
58

252

223

399

123

745
17

52
69

41
48
125
20
145

25
25

1,816

Tamil Medium

Female
60
25
85
88
222
310

N W

31
22
54
162
118
25
64
207

18
22

121
12
133

10
10

937

Total

125
72

197
247
79
366
692
25
10

43
138
18
80
66
112
414
341
424
187
952
21

70
91

44
51
246
32
278

35
35

2,753

Male

Bilingual

Female
13

13

Total

Male

13 616
- 804
- 317

13 1,737
- 832
- 233
- 312
- 1,377
- 260
- 299
- 94
- 653
- 87
- 14
- 62
- a4
= 58
5 265
= 223
= 569
= 137
5 929
- 438
- 192
- 630
- 137
- 110
- 247
- 457
- 322
- 779
- 557
- 489
- 1,046
13 7,663

Total

Female
575
408
188

1,171
448
152
389
989
163
220

59
442
51
4
50
22
54
181
118
113
68
299
258
109
367
111
57
168
360
213
573
314
257
571

4,761

Total
1,191
1,212

505
2,908
1,280

385

701
2,366

423

519

153
1,095

138

18
112
66

112

446

341

682

205
1,228

696

301

997

248

167

415

817

535
1,352

871

746
1,617

12,424



